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Résultat de BOURGES du 250519 Catégorie vieux avec 40 amateurs et 226 pigeons

JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
PLOEMVEN José
DONNAY Eni | e
HENSEN - MENTI OR
ZADVORNY M chel
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
BRAGARD D & X
ZADVORNY M chel
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
NCLS Franci s

BRI SBA S- FANI EL
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
BOURGUET M chel
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
DONNAY Eni | e
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
MORNARD M chel i ne
PLOEMVEN José
BRAGARD D & X
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
MORNARD M chel i ne
BRAGARD D & X
PORTUGAELS Yohan
BRAGARD D & X
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
DONNAY Vi ncent

KRI CHEL Mari o
CONSTANT Geor ges
BRAGARD D & X
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
DEFAAZ M & G
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
ROAd STER Joseph
ROG STER Joseph
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
DONNAY Eni | e
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
BRAGARD D & X
DEFAAZ M & G
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
MORNARD M chel i ne
DELFCSSE J- F
CARO A & J-M
DONNAY Vi ncent
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DELREZ Ceor ges

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

HERVE

CEREXHE- HEUS

MELEN

AUBEL
ROVSEE
PETI T- RECHAI
CHARNEUX
HEUSY
ROVSEE
AUBEL
VELKENRAEDT
SOUVAGNE
THEUX
CHARNEUX
PETI T- RECHA
ANDRI MONT
CHARNEUX
MELEN
PETI T- RECHA
VERVI ERS

CEREXHE- HEUS

HEUSY
CHARNEUX
VERVI ERS
HEUSY
CHENEE
HEUSY
PETI T- RECHAI
LAVBERMONT
ANDRI MONT
ROVSEE
HEUSY
CHARNEUX

LI MBOURG
HERVE
STEMBERT
STEMBERT
PETI T- RECHAI
HERVE

MELEN
CHARNEUX
HEUSY

LI MBOURG
VELKENRAEDT
VERVI ERS
VELKENRAEDT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
AUBEL
VEGNEZ

465739
465328
464185
475253
458132
464650
470627
464482
2
2
474446
463766
451464
2
2
466566
3
2
3
463985

W N BAADNDN

455988
4
4
463805
465051
458322
5
5
468503
2
465388
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474568
463757
2
3
462106

BE171106349
BE171106484
BE171094424
BE171113639
BE171173428
BE171093735
BE171113242
BE171120594
BE151139268
BE171113569
BE161139906
BE171094353
BE151129289
BE171113229
BE171093800
BE171120425
BE161146347
BE171094413
BE151136087
BE171093817
BE171106480
BE171120861
BE171113228
BE161091522
BE171120574
BE171108627
BE171120860
BE161142258
BE171107119
BE141093796
BE171107543
BE171120590
BE171113259
BE161142055
BE171106346
BE151135821
BE161119971
BE161141987
BE161126523
BE171094426
BE171113215
BE171120854
BE161142447
BE161139907
BE171093864
BE171110421
BE151141731
BE171107143
BE171113633
BE171093438

2/5
2/ 3
1/5
3/5
1/2
3/6
19/ 20
1/ 23
2/2
1/5
1/6
1/2
1/5
18/ 20
1/6
1/ 4
1/ 20
5/5
2/ 6
3/ 27
1/3
10/ 23
2/ 20
26/ 27
19/ 23
2/ 3
15/ 23
5/ 6
4/ 4
1/ 4
2/2
17/ 23
17/ 20
1/3
5/5
3/4
4/ 4
6/ 6
4/ 5
3/5
5/ 20
7/ 23
2/3
4/ 6
7127
4/ 4
2/ 13
2/ 4
5/5
2/3

250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519

144912, 0
150010, 0
145929, 0
151019, 1
145613, 0
150241, 0
150939, 0
150434, 1
145942, 0
151657, 1
151823, 0
150910, 0
150045, 0
151849, 0
151446, 0
151713, 0
152201, 0
151615, 0
152302, 0
152303, 0
152435, 0
152425, 1
153031, 0
152435, 0
152610, 0
151820, 0
152715, 0
152821, 0
152826, 0
153034, 0
152527, 0
153130, 0
153739, 0
153612, 0
153406, 0
153504, 0
153516, 0
153519, 0
153656, 0
153616, 0
154241, 0
153654, 0
154119, 0
154839, 0
153830, 0
155034, 0
153952, 0
154041, 0
155229, 0
153950, 0

1138, 1696
1107, 4843
1106, 5636
1104, 4219
1100, 7056
1099, 2863
1095, 3730
1094, 0100
1091, 5702
1087, 6558
1082, 2629
1080, 6198
1072, 9982
1072, 4912
1068, 7342
1067, 1277
1064, 7268
1064, 0344
1048, 7924
1047, 2520
1046, 6609
1045, 1459
1044, 6384
1043, 6401
1041, 0504
1040, 2768
1038, 5288
1036, 3555
1034, 2786
1032, 1469
1028, 8966
1028, 7531
1028, 3557
1026, 9684
1025, 6309
1022, 6809
1022, 2317
1020, 4986
1019, 2712
1017, 3546
1017, 1687
1016, 5944
1015, 5779
1012, 3674
1011, 9629
1008, 5032
1008, 4597
1006, 7762
1005, 8619
1004, 9424



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CONSTANT Geor ges
MATH EU M che
CARO A & J-M
MORNARD M chel i ne
SCHVETS Joseph
ANDRI EN F&IC
PORTUGAELS Yohan
CARO A & J-M
MORNARD M chel i ne
MORNARD M chel i ne
BRAGARD D & X
DELFCSSE J- F
CARO A & J-M
HENSEN - MENTI OR
FRANSSEN Joseph
MATH EU M che
BONNI  Baudoui n
CARO A & J-M
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
CARO A & J-M
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
DEFAAZ M & G
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
ROAd STER Joseph

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

LAVBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
ROVSEE
ROVBEE
LAVMBERMONT
VERVI ERS
MONTZEN
SPRI MONT
CHENEE
LAVBERMONT
VERVI ERS
VERVI ERS
HEUSY
VELKENRAEDT
LAVMBERMONT
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
ROVBEE

LA CALAM NE
LAVBERMONT
CHARNEUX
LAVMBERMONT
CHARNEUX
LI MBOURG
CHARNEUX
STEMBERT

2
3
2
458030
4
4
479396
450137
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468824

481102
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BE171107052
BE171107095
BE171107516
BE171173279
BE171100723
BE171113879
BE161140848
BE161135014
BE171108622
BE151141722
BE161091577
BE171173478
BE151135237
BE171110493
BE171107079
BE141171544
BE161118260
BE171102798
BE161140211
BE161144638
BE171113204
BE171173525
BE161146323
BE171120182
BE171113240
BE141157858

10/ 13
1/ 13
1/2
317

12/ 13

16/ 27
1/ 4
3/4
1/3
6/ 13

21/ 27

19/ 27
9/ 23
2/ 4
8/ 13
4/ 5
1/3
1/7
5/ 6
9/ 13

12/ 20
4/ 13
3/ 20
3/3
8/ 20
2/ 4

250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519

154131, 0
154132, 0
153728, 0
153731, 0
154322, 0
154401, 0
155943, 0
153141, 0
153734, 0
154539, 0
154603, 0
154631, 0
154857, 0
155920, 0
154842, 0
160057, 0
155507, 0
154434, 0
160902, 0
155133, 0
155859, 0
155211, 0
155925, 0
155728, 0
160143, 0
155705, 0

1004, 8543
1004, 8180
1001, 8697
1001, 1220
1000, 8424
999, 9318
999, 3316
996, 5765
996, 5499
995, 9347
995, 5691
994, 5733
990, 4723
990, 0584
989, 4538
988, 1547
986, 7555
985, 9295
983, 7816
983, 4737
982, 5540
982, 1545
981, 6659
981, 2266
976, 9789
975, 4858



